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Person Account: Social Development ID not equal to

Filtered By

Show: All profiles

Person Account: Waitlist Status equals Awaiting Placement, Interim Placement

Person Account:

Social Development Zone 4

Central Zone

Northern Zone

South East Zone
South West Zone

Total

Person Account:

Social Development

Service Area 1P
Fredericton
Woodstock
Miramichi
Edmundston
Restigouche
Bathurst
Acadian Peninsula
Moncton

Saint John

St Stephen
Sussex
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In Hospital

52
11
34
16
17
44
42
111
64
4
21
416

Total on
Waitlist

108
41
70
34
48
73
62

267
96

8
35
842




